May 22 2024 (19:56) India Rail Info 1

New Delhi - Kurukshetra MEMU/64463 - MEMU - NR
NDLS/New Delhi to KKDE/Kurukshetra Junction
3h 15m - 157 km - 16 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NDLS |New Delhi 01:20 9 |1 0 15 214 |INR
2 |SZM |Sabzi Mandi 01:36 01:38 2m |1 |1 4 46 |222 |NR
3 |ANDI |Adarsh Nagar Delhi 01:46 01:47 m |2 |1 10 |55 NR
4 |BHD |Badli 01:52 01:53 m (2 |1 15 |61 {217 |[NR
5 |HUK |Holambi Kalan 02:00 02:01 m (2 |1 22 |52 |[223 |NR
6 [NUR |Narela 02:07 02:08 m (2 |1 27 |59 [220 [NR
7 RDDE |Rathdhana 02:15 02:16 m |2 |1 34 |52 NR
8 |SNP [SonipatJunction 02:28 02:30 2m |2 |1 44 |56 |235 [NR
9 |SLKN |Sandal Kalan 02:39 02:40 m (2 |1 53 [65 |[221 [NR
10 [GNU |Ganaur 02:47 02:48 m (2 |1 60 [82 (223 [NR
11 [SMK [Samalkha 02:57 02:58 m (2 |1 73 |66 [226 [NR
12 |DWNA |Diwana 03:06 03:07 Tm |2 |1 82 41 (234 |INR
13 [PNP |Panipat Junction 03:19 03:21 2m |3 |1 90 |77 [235 |NR
14 |GRA |Gharaunda 03:34 03:35 m |2 |1 107 |81 |243 [NR
15 [KUN [Karnal 03:48 03:49 m (2 |1 124 |73 |251 |NR
16 [TRR [Taraori 03:59 04:00 m (1 |1 136 |48 NR
17 [NLKR [Nilokheri 04:05 04:06 m (2 |1 140 |35 |256 |NR
18 |KKDE |Kurukshetra jJunction |04:35 1 157 |- 258 [NR

May 22 2024 (19:56) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



